
City and County of Swansea

Notice of Meeting

You are invited to attend a Meeting of the

Statutory Licensing Committee
At: Council Chamber - Guildhall, Swansea

On: Friday, 12 April 2019

Time: 9.55 am

Chair: Councillor Penny Matthews

Membership:
Councillors: C Anderson, J P Curtice, N J Davies, P Downing, S J Gallagher, P Lloyd, 
H M Morris, C L Philpott, B J Rowlands, L G Thomas and L V Walton

Agenda
Page No.

1  Apologies for Absence.

2  Disclosures of Personal and Prejudicial Interest.
www.swansea.gov.uk/disclosuresofinterests

3  Minutes. 1 - 31
To approve & sign the Minutes of the previous meeting(s) as a correct 
record.

Huw Evans
Head of Democratic Services 
Friday, 5 April 2019 
Contact: Democratic Services - 636923

www.swansea.gov.uk/disclosuresofinterests


City and County of Swansea

Minutes of the Statutory Licensing Committee

Council Chamber - Guildhall, Swansea 

Friday, 8 June 2018 at 9.55 am

Present: P M Matthews (Chair) Presided

Councillor(s) Councillor(s) Councillor(s)
C Anderson J P Curtice P Downing
P Lloyd H M Morris C L Philpott
B J Rowlands L G Thomas L V Walton

Officer(s)
L Anthony Divisional Officer, Licensing, Food and Safety
A Gruffydd Lawyer
K Thomas Licensing Officer
S Woon Democratic Services Officer

Apologies for Absence
Councillor(s): N J Davies and S J Gallagher

5 Disclosures of Personal and Prejudicial Interest.

In accordance with the Code of Conduct adopted by the City and County of 
Swansea, no interests were declared.

6 Minutes.

Resolved that the following minutes be agreed as correct records:

(a) Statutory Licensing Sub Committee – 16 April, 2018;
(b) Statutory Licensing Committee – 11 May 2018; and
(c) Statutory Licensing Committee – 24 May 2018.

The meeting ended at 9.56 am

Chair

Page 1

Agenda Item 3



City and County of Swansea

Minutes of the Statutory Licensing Sub Committee 
2018

Council Chamber - Guildhall, Swansea 

Tuesday, 20 November 2018 at 10.00 am

Present: Councillor P M Matthews (Chair) 

Minutes of the meeting


Dinas a Sir Abertawe

Cofnodion Cyfarfod y Pwyllgor Trwyddedu Statudol

Siambr y Cyngor - Neuadd y Ddinas, Abertawe 

Dydd Gwener, 12 Ebrill 2019 am 9.55 am

Yn Bresennol: Y Cynghorydd P M Matthews (Cadeirydd) oedd yn llywyddu

Y Cynghorydd(wyr) Y Cynghorydd(wyr) Y Cynghorydd(wyr)
C Anderson J P Curtice N J Davies
P Downing P Lloyd H M Morris
C L Philpott B J Rowlands L V Walton

Swyddog(ion)
Lynda Anthony Swyddog Adrannol, Trwyddedu, Bwyd a Diogelwch
Gareth Borsden Swyddog Gwasanaethau Democrataidd
Alec Dubens Swyddog Trwyddedu
Aled Gruffydd Cyfreithiwr
Kath Thomas Swyddog Trwyddedu

Ymddiheuriadau am absenoldeb
Y Cynghorydd(wyr): S J Gallagher a/ac L G Thomas

7 Derbyn datgeliadau o fuddiannau personol a rhagfarnol.

Yn unol â'r Côd Ymddygiad a fabwysiadwyd gan Ddinas a Sir Abertawe, ni 
ddatganwyd unrhyw gysylltiadau.

8 Cofnodion.

Penderfynwyd cymeradwyo'r cofnodion canlynol a'u llofnodi fel cofnod cywir:
(a)  Pwyllgor Trwyddedu Statudol – 8 Mehefin 2018;
(b)  Is-bwyllgor Trwyddedu Statudol - 20  Tachwedd 2018;
(c)  Is-bwyllgor Trwyddedu Statudol - 15 Ionawr 2019;
(ch) Is-bwyllgor Trwyddedu Statudol – 13 Chwefror 2019;
(d)  Is-bwyllgor Trwyddedu Statudol - 25 Mawrth 2019.

Daeth y cyfarfod I ben am 9.57 am

Cadeirydd


